
 

 

 

 

 

 

07/05/2012 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 30th APRIL TO 4th MAY 2012 

 
 
 

 
Date 

 
Number of 

purchased shares (1) 

 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

30/04/2012 

02/05/2012 

03/05/2012 

04/05/2012 

3,144 

2,796 

2,559 

2,589 

48.5945 

48.5222 

48.4380 

47.6055 

152,781.11 

135,668.07 

123,952.84 

123,250.64 

 11,088 48.3092 535,652.66 

 
 
_______ 
 
(1) No derivative instruments have been used 
 
 


	(1) No derivative instruments have been used

