



07/05/2012

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING FROM 30th APRIL TO 4th MAY 2012

Date	Number of purchased shares ⁽¹⁾	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
30/04/2012	3,144	48.5945	152,781.11
02/05/2012	2,796	48.5222	135,668.07
03/05/2012	2,559	48.4380	123,952.84
04/05/2012	2,589	47.6055	123,250.64
	11,088	48.3092	535,652.66

⁽¹⁾ No derivative instruments have been used